
District 13-6A 2023

First Round 
Tues 2/14/2023 Tues - 2/21/2023 Tues -  2/28/2023 Tues - 3/7/2023 Fri - 3/10/2023

Oak Ridge @ TWHS College Park @ Cleveland New Caney @ Oak Ridge Caney Creek @ College Park Conroe @ New Caney

Grand Oaks @ College Park TWHS @ New Caney Cleveland @ Caney Creek Oak Ridge @ Conroe College Park @ Willis

New Caney @ Willis Caney Creek @ Grand Oaks Conroe @ TWHS Willis @ Cleveland Grand Oaks @ Oak Ridge

Conroe @ Caney Creek Willis @ Conroe Grand Oaks @ Willis TWHS @ Grand Oaks Cleveland @ TWHS

BYE - Cleveland BYE - Oak Ridge BYE - College Park BYE - New Caney BYE - Caney Creek

Tues - 3/14/2023 Wed - 3/15/2023 Tues - 3/21/2023 Fri - 3/24/2023

Willis @ Caney Creek Grand Oaks @ Conroe TWHS @ Willis Cleveland @ Grand Oaks

New Caney @ Grand Oaks Caney Creek @ TWHS Conroe @ Cleveland Willis @ Oak Ridge

TWHS @ College Park Cleveland @ New Caney Oak Ridge @ Caney Creek College Park @ Conroe

Oak Ridge @ Cleveland College Park @ Oak Ridge New Caney @ College Park Caney Creek @ New Caney

BYE - Conroe BYE - Willis BYE - Grand Oaks BYE - TWHS

Second Round
Tues 3/28/2023 Fri - 3/31/2023 Tue - 4/4/2023 Thurs - 4/6/2023 Tues - 4/11/2023

TWHS @ Oak Ridge Cleveland @ College Park Oak Ridge @ New Caney College Park @ Caney Creek New Caney @ Conroe

College Park @ Grand Oaks New Caney @ TWHS Caney Creek @ Cleveland Conroe @ Oak Ridge Willis @ College Park

Willis @ New Caney Grand Oaks @ Caney Creek TWHS @ Conroe Cleveland @ Willis Oak Ridge @ Grand Oaks

Conroe @ Caney Creek Conroe @ Willis Willis @ Grand Oaks Grand Oaks @ TWHS TWHS @ Cleveland

BYE - Cleveland BYE - Oak Ridge BYE - College Park BYE - New Caney BYE - Caney Creek

Fri - 4/14/2023 Sat - 4/15/2023 Tues - 4/18/2023 Fri - 4/21/2023

Caney Creek @ Willis Conroe @ Grand Oaks Willis @ TWHS Grand Oaks @ Cleveland District Certification

Grand Oaks @ New Caney TWHS @ Caney Creek Cleveland @ Conroe Oak Ridge @ Willis Tues - 4/25/2023
College Park @ TWHS New Caney @ Cleveland Caney Creek @ Oak Ridge Conroe @ College Park

Cleveland @ Oak Ridge Oak Ridge @ College Park College Park @ New Caney New Caney @ Caney Creek

BYE - Conroe BYE - Willis BYE - Grand Oaks BYE - TWHS

Game Times:  11:00 / 12:30


